
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 03/13/16 – 04/30/16

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration
(in min)

Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Health Issues

Educational Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Eating Right

Educational Outlets

Meals on Wheels

Embracing Refugees

Charity Benefits

CONCLICO Informs

Financial Literacy

03/16/16

03/23/16

03/30/16

04/04/16

04/11/16

04/19/16

04/27/16

07:20 AM

5:40 PM

6:30 AM

12:00 PM

08:17 AM

12:00 PM

11:55 AM

10.00

15.00

05.00

25.00

12.00

25.00

05.00

March is National Nutrition 
month and the Academy of 
Nutrition and Dietetics encourage 
eating more fruits, vegetables and 
whole grains to prevent many 
health risks related to poor diet.
Most parent concerns for their 
children is their education.  It is 
important to teach kids to use the 
public library to enhance their 
learning.  Libraries offer many 
free after school programs that 
will aid kids to improving in class.
More than 2.4 million seniors 
depend on Meals on Wheels each 
year.  Volunteers are the backbone 
of this important program 
committed to senior’s health and 
well-being.  Volunteer today.
Due to the migrant issues Europe 
is facing many people have 
become apathetic and even 
antagonistic to the refugees 
fleeing from violence in their 
country.  Refugees are no 
different from us and as a country 
built on the fundamentals of 
helping those in need, we must do 
more to help.
Most unwanted possessions could 
be donated for a good cause.  
Even junk cars that do not run can 
be donated in for scraps that will 
fund charities that help the 
homeless and children in need.
Rev. Edith Alomar discusses the 
important initiative of Faith Fights 
Diabetes, a program which helps 
spread awareness of this deadly 
but curable disease throughout the 
Spanish speaking community.
FeedthePig.org gives tips on how 
to responsibly budget and save 
income and improve credit score.


