Quarterly Issues/Program List Period: 03/13/16 – 04/30/16

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period above. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of	Program/Segment	Day/Date	Times	Duration	Narration of type and
issue				(in min)	Description of Program
Health Issues	Eating Right	03/16/16	07:20 AM	10.00	March is National Nutrition month and the Academy of Nutrition and Dietetics encourage eating more fruits, vegetables and
Educational Issues	Educational Outlets	03/23/16	5:40 PM	15.00	whole grains to prevent many health risks related to poor diet. Most parent concerns for their children is their education. It is important to teach kids to use the public library to enhance their learning. Libraries offer many free after school programs that
Community Issues	Meals on Wheels	03/30/16	6:30 AM	05.00	will aid kids to improving in class. More than 2.4 million seniors depend on Meals on Wheels each year. Volunteers are the backbone of this important program committed to senior's health and
Community Issues	Embracing Refugees	04/04/16	12:00 PM	25.00	well-being. Volunteer today. Due to the migrant issues Europe is facing many people have become apathetic and even antagonistic to the refugees fleeing from violence in their country. Refugees are no different from us and as a country built on the fundamentals of helping those in need, we must do
Community Issues	Charity Benefits	04/11/16	08:17 AM	12.00	more to help. Most unwanted possessions could be donated for a good cause. Even junk cars that do not run can be donated in for scraps that will fund charities that help the
Community Issues	CONCLICO Informs	04/19/16	12:00 PM	25.00	homeless and children in need. Rev. Edith Alomar discusses the important initiative of Faith Fights Diabetes, a program which helps spread awareness of this deadly but curable disease throughout the
Community Issues	Financial Literacy	04/27/16	11:55 AM	05.00	Spanish speaking community. FeedthePig.org gives tips on how to responsibly budget and save income and improve credit score.